ALCHIMIST
Product Catalog 2026
German Engineered Car Audio Excellence
Page 1/8 www.alchimists.com (c) 2026 Alchimist Audio GmbH
ALCHIMIST
German Engineered Car Audio
Table of Contents
1. DSP Processors & Amplifiers .............. 3
2. Speakers .................................. 5
3. Subwoofers ................................ 6
4. Amplifiers ................................ 7
5. Accessories ............................... 8
6. Ordering Information ....................... 9
Alchimist offers a comprehensive range of car audio products engineered in Germany to deliver uncompromising sound
quality. Every product in this catalog reflects our commitment to precision engineering, premium materials, and
audiophile-grade performance.
Page 2/8 www.alchimists.com (c) 2026 Alchimist Audio GmbH
ALCHIMIST
German Engineered Car Audio
1. DSP Processors & Amplifiers
Our DSP processors represent the pinnacle of digital signal processing technology for car audio. Each unit features
31-band parametric EQ, precision crossovers, time alignment, and high-resolution audio processing to transform any car
into a concert hall.
Model Channels Power (W) Sample Rate THD SNR Key Feature
AD10K-800 10 800 48kHz/24bit <0.005% >110dB Karaoke
AD12H-1500 12 1500 96kHz/24bit <0.003% >115dB Hi-Res
AD10H-700 10 700 48kHz/24bit <0.005% >110dB BT 5.0
ADA6H-360 6 360 48kHz/24bit <0.008% >105dB Android
AD10H-680 10 680 48kHz/24bit <0.005% >108dB Precision
AD12H-1020 12 1020 48kHz/24bit <0.004% >112dB Optical
AD16H-960 16 960 96kHz/24bit <0.003% >115dB AES/EBU
AD18H-1260 18 1260 96kHz/32bit <0.002% >118dB Flagship
ASW6D-900 6+Sub 900 48kHz/24bit <0.005% >110dB Built-in Sub
AD-801 8 N/A 192kHz/32bit <0.001% >120dB ESS DAC
AD-812 8 N/A 384kHz/32bit <0.0008% >122dB Dual ESS
All DSP models include Bluetooth connectivity, PC/Android/iOS tuning software, and premium gold-plated RCA